
Year Eleven Timetable- W/C 15th May 2017 

 

 

NB Morning exams start at 9am 

Afternoon exams start at 2pm 

Pupils will be supervised in Monty’s after a Master Class   

Exam Preparation– usual teacher usual classroom 

*M007 will be available for private study for those pupils who have dropped a subject 

 Monday 15th May Tuesday 16th May Wednesday 
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Period 
four 
 

Science 
(X half ) 

 

French* 
(Y half) 

 
. 

Normal period four 
option subject* 

Normal period four option 
subject * 

Maths 
All pupils 

Period 
five 
 

Sociology Exam. 
All pupils not taking the Sociology exam 

will be dismissed at 12.30pm. 
 

1.-20pm- 1.50pm Pupils to wait in the 
Street for the Sociology exam 

Biology Exam (All pupils) Sociology Exam 
All pupils not taking the Sociology 

exam will be dismissed at 1pm 

PE exam 
All pupils not taking the PE 

exam will be dismissed at 1pm 



Exam Period and Masterclasses- Students should always check their personal exam timetables   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NB. Some of these sessions are subject to change  

 AM Exams Periods 3 and 4 PM Exams 

Monday 22nd May English Literature Geography Masterclass Geography 

Tuesday 23rd May    

Wednesday 24th May Business Studies Physics Masterclass P1 Physics 

Thursday 25th May Maths    

Friday 26th May English Literature   

Monday 5th June History English Language Masterclass  

Tuesday 6th June English Language German Masterclass Geography 

Wednesday 7th June Computing 
German 

Maths Masterclass  

Thursday 8th June Maths  Biology Masterclass B2 
 

 

Friday 9th June Biology B2 English Language Masterclass 
Business Studies Masterclass 

Music 
Business 

Monday 12th June English Language Maths Masterclass Hospitality and Catering Masterclass 

Tuesday 13th June Maths Chemistry Masterclass C2  Hospitality and Catering 

Wednesday 14th June Chemistry C2 History Masterclass History 

Thursday 15th June Further Maths Physics Masterclass P2 RE 

Friday 16th June Physics P2 Biology Masterclass   

Monday 19th June Biology B3 
Further Maths 

 Graphic Products Masterclass 

Tuesday 20th June Graphic Products   

Wednesday 21st June Chemistry C3   

Thursday 22nd June  Physics Masterclass P3  

Friday 23rd June Physics P3  Graphic Products Masterclass 

Monday 26th June  Product Design   

    


